
Title:
Location:

Date:

Dark gray cells will be calculated for you. You do not need to enter anything in them. CARA & ARES

Start End Time Item Contact
7:30 PM 7:33 PM 0:03 WELCOME - HEALTH & WELFARE DENNIS/N3QHC
7:33 PM 7:36 PM 0:03 MINUTES OCTOBER MEETING LES/N3YR

7:36 PM 7:39 PM 0:03 TREASURER'S REPORT DICK/W3RBR

7:39 PM 8:19 PM 0:40 MEMBERSHIP REVIEW DENNIS/N3QHC

8:19 PM 8:34 PM 0:15 B R E A K ALL

8:34 PM 8:36 PM 0:02 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT DAVE/W3PQS

8:36 PM 8:38 PM 0:02 REPEATER COMMITTEE REPORT DAVE/W3PQS

8:38 PM 8:40 PM 0:02 RACES OFFICIER REPORT LES/N3YR

8:40 PM 8:42 PM 0:02 ARES REPORT DENNIS/N3QHC

8:42 PM 8:44 PM 0:02 CARA NET REPORT JOHN/N3EDD

8:44 PM 8:45 PM 0:01 WEBSITE REPORT RON/WA4PRR

8:45 PM 8:46 PM 0:01 NEWSLETTER REPORT DENNIS/N3QHC

8:46 PM 8:56 PM 0:10 OLD BUSINESS ALL

8:56 PM 9:06 PM 0:10 NEW BUSINESS ALL

9:06 PM 9:16 PM 0:10 ELECTION OF 2012 OFFICERS ALL

9:16 PM 9:17 PM 0:01 NEW MEMBERS DENNIS/N3QHC

9:17 PM 9:27 PM 0:10 CHRISTMAS PARTY DISCUSSION ALL

9:27 PM 9:29 PM 0:02 NEW MEMBERS DENNIS/N3QHC
9:29 PM 9:30 PM 0:01 ADJOURN

Total 2:00

Times are subject to change. Time is done for planning purposes only and not set

GENERAL MEETING
COUNTY SERVICES PLAZA BUILDING

3-Nov-11
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